
Malda Town - Kamakhya Ambabuchi Mela Special (UnReserved)/05625XXXX - Pass - NFR 
DQG/Dhupguri to NBQ/New Bongaigaon Junction 

4h 45m - 185 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 11:00 0 1 0 23 31 ER
2 OMLF Old Malda Junction 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 6 65 33 NFR
3 HCR Harischandrapur 12:03 12:05 2m 0 1 55 31 31 NFR
4 KDPR Kumedpur Junction 12:18 12:20 2m 0 1 62 42 31 NFR
5 BOE Barsoi Junction 13:00 13:02 2m 0 1 90 62 34 NFR
6 DLK Dalkhola 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 119 61 43 NFR
7 KNE KishanGanj 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 148 55 53 NFR
8 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 14:38 14:40 2m 0 1 178 45 66 NFR
9 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 15:55 16:15 20m 0 1 235 39 114 NFR
10 BLK Belakoba 16:43 16:45 2m 0 1 253 26 99 NFR
11 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 269 43 86 NFR
12 NMX New Maynaguri 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 280 37 88 NFR
13 DQG Dhupguri 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 300 53 77 NFR
14 FLK Falakata 18:40 18:43 3m 0 1 323 54 67 NFR
15 NCB New Cooch Behar 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 361 63 49 NFR
16 NOQ New Alipurduar 19:48 20:00 12m 0 1 379 48 48 NFR
17 SMTA Samuktala Road Junction 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 390 45 NFR
18 KAMG Kamakhyaguri 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 399 61 53 NFR
19 JOQ Jorai 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 408 64 53 NFR
20 SRPB Srirampur Assam 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 418 53 49 NFR
21 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 425 49 48 NFR
22 FKM Fakiragram Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 448 46 NFR
23 KOJ Kokrajhar 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 458 34 49 NFR
24 BSGN Basugaon 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 474 16 NFR
25 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
23:00 23:10 10m 0 1 486 15 60 NFR

26 BNGN Bongaigaon 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 488 68 61 NFR
27 BJF Bijni 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 503 28 54 NFR
28 BPRD Barpeta Road 00:35 00:37 2m 0 2 530 55 49 NFR
29 PBL Pathsala 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 551 45 48 NFR
30 RNY Rangiya Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 595 29 58 NFR
31 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 03:30 0 2 636 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (06:55)

May 26 2024 (06:55)

1

1


